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‘.)eou CPTO DE BIZKIA DE 32 Y 42 CATEGORIA

URABURU GOLF

Fecha Listado: 10/09/2023
Hora Listado: 16:41:59

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: U GOLF KIROL)
CLASIFICACION CABALLEROS (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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TEJEDOR RODRIGUEZ, INAKI
RODRIGUEZ LEON, JOSE ANTONI
AlIZPURU DE CAMIRUAGA, GAIZK
MARTIN OLABARRIETA, RICARDO
ALONSO ZARRAGA, MIKEL

SOTO HUERTA, OVIDIO

SOLER GUTIERREZ, AITOR
LOMBRANA SESTAFE, JOSE IGNA
SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ PLAZA, JUAN CARLO
PARDO TERAN, INIGO

GONZALEZ CASTILLA, EMILIO
SANCHEZ-RUIZ UNCETA, CARLOS
TOTORIKA GARABIETA, JOSEBA
MARTINEZ COMPADRE, GABRIEL
ROSSI, GIANFRANCO

ATECA BENITO, ALBERTO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE RA
ARRONDO MARTIN, JOSE RAMON
AGUINACO BILBAO, GONZALO

CLUB

URABURU GOLF
URABURU GOLF
DERIO

DERIO
LAUKARIZ
URABURU GOLF
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
CAMPO ABRA PAS
DERIO
LAUKARIZ
MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ
DERIO
MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA
URABURU GOLF
MEAZTEGI

ALKORTA ARANGUREN, JOSE RAM  PINURRI TALDEA

LAZARO CABORNERO, ALFONSO
QUINONES GALLARDO, DOMINGO

MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

12,2
11,8
15,5
14,2
14,4
11,5
25,5
12,0
19,3
13,8
13,4
16,2
21,7
15,9
21,4
13,8
235
24,2
16,3
17,9
26,5
22,3
20,3
19,0

11,5
11,4
14,9
13,9
14,3

21,5

18,8

16,0
20,0

14,0
23,3
24,0
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FECHA: 10/09/2023 CODIGO: VB1623750
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15
14
19
17
17
14
31
15
23
17
16
20
26
19
26
17
28
29
20
22
32
27
25
23

1a

83
86
87
89
91
91
92
92
93
94
94
95
96
98
103
103
104
106
106
109
111
111
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3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

83
86
87
89
91
91
92
92
93
94
94
95
96
98
103
103
104
106
106
109
111
111
N.P
N.P



